WPROL Race Results - Provisional results - Complaints deadline 24 Jul 2018 17:00

Jamac 45° 44 05.00' N, 00° 09 31.00' W
15.07.2018 07:00:00

SPE4 - Prov. Ent. Oost-Vlaanderen

113 Members 637 Pigeors

Yearlings
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Pos Loft Town Membernr Bas NN Dist. Ring nr Arr Time  Diff Velocity  Coefficient NPos
1 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 25486950 43 3 640378 BE4200070-17 16:50:15 0 1084.9267 0.1570 3
2 BDS/Speybroeck Vinkt 305664-17 3 3 645150 BE3074757-17 17:08:18 0 1060.5787 0.3140 83
3 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 35 2 BE4200275-17 17:05:11 0 1058.1554 0.4710 6
4 Bauters Jo Gavere 255195-85 7 5 644503 BE4155680-17 17:12:58 0 1051.4487 0.6279 9
5 VanLanduyt Peter Aalter 303394-75 12 1 650210 BE4053528-17 17:22:07 -1 1045.1549 0.7849 20
6 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 2 3 BE4200216-17  17:12:44 0 1045.1170 0.9419 10
7 Van Den Buicke Guido Balegem 184741-53 2 1 646179 BE4033566-17 17:18:32 0 1044.6955 1.0989
8  Jacobs Rudy & Zoon Jens Zaffelare 150103-44 1 1 669661 BE4084527-17 17:43:45 1 1040.2501 1.2559
9 Bauters Jo Gavere 255195-85 2 2 BE4155700-17 17:22:22 0 1035.5680 1.4129 48
10  Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 34 4 BE4200127-17 17:18:28 0  1035.4285 1.5699 12
11 Van Gaver Tom& Marnik Moortsele 307639-52 18 17 649946 BE4207255-17 17:30:17 0 1031.1966 1.7268 14
12 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 16 5 BE4200256-17 17:21:30 0 1030.3749 1.8838 17
13 Vandeputte Rudi Lenberge 18771318 20 4 651859 BE4207141-17 17:32:48 0 1030.1185 2.0408 26
14 Van Gaver Tom& Marnik Moortsele 307639-52 5 2 BEA156006-17 17:31:46 0 1028.7754 2.1978 2
15  Dekens Devy Nederenarre 253444-80 9 6 636426 BE4013629-17 17:19:45 0 1026.9076 23548 109
16 TeamDe Jaeger Freddy Knesselare 186026-77 5 653587 BE4061350-17 17:37:11 3 1025.7226 2.5118 39
17 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 38 6 BE4200310-17 17:24:40 0 1025.1515 2.6688 18
18  Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 32 7 BE4200151-17  17:24:48 0 1024.9328 2.8257 19
19 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 7 8 BE4200208-17 17:25:04 0 1024.4955 2.9827 33
20 VanLanduyt Peter Adlter 303394-75 7 2 BE4220630-17 17:3446 -1 1024.3265 3.1397 27
21 Bontick Hugo & Tony Scheliebelle 25539591 4 4 658888 BE4131238-17 17:46:31 1 1019.1170 3.2967
22 VanGaver Tom& Marnik Moortsele 307639-52 2 3 BE4077403-17 17:38:33 0 1017.8467 3.4537 23
23 Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik Moortsele 307639-52 8 4 BE4077398-17  17:40:08 0 1015.3291 3.6107 24
24 Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik Moortsele 307639-52 1 5 BE4240293-17 17:40:08 0 1015.3291 3.7677 38
25 DeWaelFernand Lokeren 178965-00 5 1 670340 BE4087405-17 1801:30 -3 1013.3585 39246 113
26 Vandeputte Rudi Lenberge 187713-18 6 2 BE4207027-17 17:43:58 0 1012.2558 4.0816 81
27 VanLanduyt Peter Aalter 303394-75 6 3 BE4053521-17 17:43:00 -1 1011.2104 4.2386 31
28 Vandriessche Luc Zingem 184288-85 6 1 640601 BE4201061-17 17:33:57 -2 1010.4887 4.3956 29
29 Vandriessche Luc Zingem 184288-85 4 2 BE4202354-17 17:3441 -2 1009.3212 4.5526 87
30 Schoors C.& A- De Waele M. Adegem 208672-25 6 3 666121 BE4078509-17 18:00:07 -1  1009.0933 4.709 78
31 VanLanduyt Peter Aalter 303394-75 9 4 BE420617-17 17:45:28 -1 1007.3461 4.8666 45
32 Everaert Frederik Zwijnaarde 301358-76 8 1 652619 BE4183731-17 17:48:06 0 1006.9727 5.0235 131
33 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 33 9 BE4200483-17 17:36:45 0 1005.6977 5.1805 4
34 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 1 10 BE4200081-17 17:37:29 0  1004.5408 5.3375 43
35 Dhaenens en echtgenote Schelderode 16673791 2 646439 BE4218180-17 17:43:49 0 1004.1508 5.4945
36 Hebberecht Chris Evergem 255801-12 6 1 662750 BE4059071-17 18:00:18 0 1003.7104 5.6515 56
37  Van Hoorenbeeck Louis Baasrode 25333265 5 2 669895 BEA4148132-17 18:07:49 -1 1003.109% 5.8085 80
38 Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik Moortsele 307639-52 14 6 BE4159013-17 17:48:26 0 1002.3328 5.9655 50
39 TeamDe Jaeger Freddy Knesselare 186026-77 3 2 BEA061496-17  17:52:21 3 1001.8757 6.1224 4
40 Vermessen David Gavere 253606-48 5 1 643865 BE4185382-17 17:42:43 0 1001.7867 6.27%4 2
41 Van Den Berghe Jozef Landegem 251771-56 8 5 653186 BE4054105-17 17:52:30 -1 1001.0488 64364 118
42 Vermessen David Gavere 253606-48 3 2 BE4185457-17 17:43:33 0  1000.4895 6.5934 97
43 Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 31 11 BE4200203-17  17:41:41 0 997.9658 6.7504 49
44 TeamDe Jaeger Freddy Knesselare 186026-77 6 3 BE4061469-17  17:54:59 3 997.8478 6.9074
45 VanLlanduyt Peter Adlter 303394-75 3 5 BE4053557-17 17:51:54 -1 997.4050 7.0644 150
46  Van Den Eeckhout Marc Kalken 182689-38 15 8 662928 BE4083492-17 18:04:48 0 997.1841 7.2214 72
47  Seels Ronny-Aeel Anja Zelzate 250853-11 6 4 675324 BE4217313-17 18:18:26 -2 995.4144 7.3783 60
48 Bauters Jo Gavere 255195-85 1 3 BEA155611-17  17:47:41 0 995.0897 7.5353
49  Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50 40 12 BE4200386-17 17:43:37 0 994.9680 7.6923 52
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Van Gaver Tom& Marnik

Ingels Dries

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
VanDeWale M &F.

De Ridder - De Backer

Lirrbourg Wesley

Hebberecht Chris

De Vos Nicky

De Beule Marc

Couvreur Geert & Koen

Seels Ronny-Aeel Anja

DHondt Martin

Valepijn Marc

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Sreyter - Restiaen

Van Kerckvoorde J.P.

Loobuyck Jos & Jan

Carijn Antoine

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
De Witte Marnique
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
VanDeWale M &F.

De Seyter - Restiaen

Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M.

De Vos Nicky

Van Hoorenbeeck Louis
Vandeputte Rudi

Van Den Eeckhout Marc

Van Overschelde Roger
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Steyaert Christiaan

Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Vandriessche Luc
BDS/Speybroeck

Vandeputte Rudi

Carijn Antoine

De Witte Marnique

Coorerran Stefaan

Deblanc Youri

Luyckx Raphael

Baeyens Gomar

De Groote Boudewijn
Vermassen David

Van Overschelde Roger

Weyn Roger & Dirk
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Hebberecht Chris
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Bral Affons & Rik

Saverwijns - Logghe
Vandeputte Hubert

Van De Sype Etienne

Thienpont - Van Laecke

Moortsele
Eeklo

Zingem
Munkzwalm
Hundelgem
Buggenhout
Evergem
Asper
Waasmunster
Bassevelde
Zelzate
Vurste
Ronse/Renaix
Zingem
Zingem
Melden
Lovendegem
Aalter
NederzwalmHermelgem
Zingem
Maldegem
Zingem
Kalken
Zingem
Zingem
Zingem
Munkzwalm
Melden
Adegem
Asper
Baasrode
Lenberge
Kalken
EvergemBelzele
Zingem
Evergem
Kalken
Zingem

Vinkt
Lerberge
NederzwalmHerrmrelgem
Maldegem
Buggenhout
Ronse/Renaix
Belsele
Zottegem
Sint-Laureins
Gavere
EvergemBelzele
Vrasene
Zingem
Evergem
Zingem
Zingem
Ertvelde
Lovendegem
Schorisse
Destelbergen
Sermrerzake

307639-52
129414-16
254869-50
143656-96
305729-82
304553-70
255801-12
250487-33
307375-79
125162-32
250853-11
152057-58
250953-14
254869-50
254869-50
256050-67
185242-69
212616-89
306361-35
254869-50
211289-23
254869-50
182689-38
254869-50
254869-50
254869-50
143656-96
256050-67
208672-25
250487-33
253332-65
187713-18
182689-38
220816-44
254869-50
125410-86
182689-38
184288-85
305664-17
187713-18
306361-35
211289-23
250529-75
305085-20
155657-69
201159-78
142994-16
253606-48
220816-44
19729493
254869-50
255801-12
254869-50
254869-50
229722-26
308454-91
121036-77
152969-00
203821-24
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668108

642115
642133

628280
660506
653215
639083

16
661604

668294

631460
663630
644416

BE4156007-17
BE4075295-17
BE4200451-17
BE4220098-17
BE4241909-17
BEA142754-17
BE4059145-17
BE4184728-17
BE4084335-17
BE4070404-17
BE4217383-17
BE4158074-17
BE4002566-17
BE4200044-17
BE4200342-17
BE4222315-17
BE4073393-17
BE4058339-17
BE4218010-17
BE4200490-17
BE4061801-17
BE4200224-17
BE4083354-17
BE4200499-17
BE4200257-17
BE4200484-17
BE4220123-17
BE4095211-17
BE4078583-17
BE4184724-17
BE4148103-17
BE4207169-17
BE4083387-17
BE4193133-17
BE4200244-17
BE4078754-17
BE4083474-17
BE4202352-17
BE3074623-17
BE4207004-17
BE4218034-17
BE4061852-17
BE4142387-17
BE4002899-17
BE4243358-17
BE4209926-17
BE4076857-17
BE4185471-17
BE4193002-17
BE4096914-17
BE4200185-17
BE4059093-17
BE4200487-17
BE4200385-17
BE4074115-17
BE4193790-17
BE4002390-17
BE4087808-17
BE4185805-17

17:54:10
18:13:58
17:46:03
17:48:14
17:48:50
18:16:14
18:10:21
17:48:31
18:22:55
18:22:19
18:26:25
17:55:55
17:34:19
17:52:25
17:54:23
17:42:07
18:15:15
18:07:51
17:58:05
18:00:17
18:22:58
18:01:28
18:25:32
18:03:35
18:03:45
18:04:47
18:07:27
17:53:12
18:34:27
18:08:07
18:40:04
18:21:50
18:33:33
18:30:59
18:13:23
18:34:31
18:39:52
18:16:37
18:21:29
18:29:13
18:15:53
18:40:03
18:47:50
18:02:10
19:02:38
18:24:00
18:55:09
18:28:08
18:44:46
19:17:29
18:24:49
18:49:45
18:25:50
18:25:52
18:57:25
18:49:21
18:18:06
18:53:12
18:32:59
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987.8281
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987.7965
983.8374
982.8078
981.5460
981.5375
978.5877
978.4286
978.1434
978.0644
971.1056
969.8436
968.7208
968.1086
967.0252
965.0181
964.7758
963.2762
962.0205
961.8273
959.2066
958.8490
956.9017
956.0386
955.8475
954.2798
950.9740
949.9945
947.2204
946.7686
946.6849
945.7969
945.5313
945.0811
944.5260
943.2783
940.4437
938.5350
937.5446
935.6690
935.6167
935.3215
935.0973
933.7795
933.7111
933.6658
931.5284
931.3315
931.21%
930.4964
929.9156
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10.8320
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11.1460
11.3030
11.4600
11.6170
11.7739
11.9309
12.0879
12.2449
12.4019
12.5589
12.7159
12.8728
13.0298
13.1868
13.3438
13.5008
13.6578
13.8148
13.97117
14.1287
14.2857
14.4427
14.5997
14.7567
14.9137
15.0706
15.2276
15.3846
15.5416
15.6986
15.8556
16.0126
16.1695
16.3265
16.4835
16.6405
16.7975
16.9545
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Dekens Devy Nederenarre 253444-80
Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik Moortsele 307639-52
Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik Moortsele 307639-52
Schoors C.& A.- De Waele M. Adegem 208672-25
De Wael Fernand Lokeren 178965-00
Reybroeck Zonen Melsen 182027-55
De Smeyter - Restiaen Melden 256050-67
Meirlaen Etienne Sint-Martens-Latem 256070-87
Van den Hove Jele Moerbeke 254429-95
Van Den Berghe Jozef Landegem 251771-56
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques Zingem 254869-50
Van Den Eeckhout Marc Kalken 182689-38
Ally Paul Aalter 243367-91
Loobuyck Jos & Jan Aalter 212616-89
Carijn Antoine NederzwalmHermelgem  306361-35
Hebberecht Chris Evergem 255801-12
Van Overschelde Roger EvergemBelzele 220816-44
Reybroeck Zonen Melsen 182027-55
Van Kerckvoorde J.P. Lovendegem 185242-69
Mehmedov Tuncher Eeklo 308582-25
Loobuyck Jos & Jan Aalter 212616-89
Steyaert Christiaan Evergem

Everaert Frederik Zwijnaarde

De Schrijver Maurits Zeveneken

Reybroeck Zonen Melsen

Ally Paul Adlter

Van Overschelde Roger EvergemBelzele
Dossche Lieven Vosselare

Weyn Roger & Dirk Vrasene

De Vos Nicky Asper

Mehmedov Tuncher Eeklo

Everaert Frederik Zwijnaarde

Van Den Berghe Jozef Landegem

Bral Affons & Rik Ertvelde

Spiers Bram Leupegem

Grammens Patrick Horebeke

Carijn Antoine NederzwalmHermelgem
Gysebrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias Knesselare

Vandeputte Rudi Lerrberge

Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik Moortsele

Bafort Luc Termse

Van Landuyt Peter Adlter

Ingels Dries Eeklo

Van den Hove Jele Moerbeke

Gysebrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias Knesselare

Van Overschelde Roger EvergemBetzele

Van Landuyt Peter Adlter

Van Schoorisse Geert Nukerke

Matthijs August Schoonaarde
VanDeWale M. &F. Munkzwalm

Van Overschelde Roger EvergemBelzele

Ally Paul Aalter

Baeyens Gomar Zottegem

Steyaert Christiaan Evergem

Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben Adegem

Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben Adegem

Van Schoorisse Geert Nukerke

De Wael Fernand Lokeren

Seels Ronny-Areel Anja Zelzate
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125410-86
301358-76
150097-38
182027-55
24336791
220816-44
302873-39
19729493
250487-33
308582-25
301358-76
251771-56
229722-26
255442-41
308988-43
306361-35
20812459
18771318
307639-52
254710-85
3033%4-75
129414-16
254429-95
208124-59
220816-44
303394-75
307458-65
107976-15
143656-96
220816-44
243367-91
201159-78
125410-86
191518-40
191518-40
307458-65
178965-00
250853-11
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BE4013633-17
BE4163516-17
BE4062617-17
BE4078480-17
BE4087458-17
BE4088435-17
BE4017364-17
BE4214031-17
BE4032859-17
BE4054096-17
BE4200405-17
BE4083391-17
BE4054877-17
BE4058325-17
BE4218035-17
BE4059073-17
BE4193005-17
BE4156316-17
BE4073384-17
BE4070010-17  19:12:49
BE4058340-17  19:00:44

2 BE4078745-17

2 BE4183709-17
BE4181011-17

3 BE4156307-17

2 BE4058907-17

4 BE4193090-17
651369 BE40583844-17
BE4096911-17
BE4184710-17
BE4069240-17
BE4183775-17
BE4054171-17
BE4074082-17
630832 BE4013393-17
634216 BE4004546-17

4 BE4218042-17
655977 BE4065651-17

5 BE4207195-17

10 BE4156077-17
6385009 BE4184500-17
BE4220618-17
BE4076985-17
BE4032838-17
BE4175059-17
BE4193141-17
BE4053553-17
BE4014535-17
BE4122706-17
BE4220137-17
BE4193099-17
BE4058946-17
BE4209927-17
BE4077445-17
BE4241819-17
BE4078909-17
BE4014533-17
BE4087445-17
BE4217346-17

18:26:38
18:42:56
18:43:10
19:00:45
19:07:57
18:43:07
18:23:12
18:45:01
18:32:32
18:51:48
18:38:06
19:03:06
18:53:54
18:53:27
18:39:15
19:07:05
19:05:19
18:52:20
19:07:06
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19:09:29
19:01:39
19:18:19
18:59:52
19:07:51
19:14:15
19:07:10
19:51:49
18:57:47
19:26:01
19:12:09
19:16:51
19:34:08
18:52:19
18:56:14
19:02:59
19:22:37
19:18:32
19:17:54
19:57:45
19:19:54
19:43:08
19:09:26
19:32:52
19:37:39
19:27:16
19:01:08
19:42:10
19:19:39
19:39:37
19:34:08
19:20:39
19:41:56
19:48:12
19:48:40
19:09:39
20:00:26
20:07:44

926.8790
924.6197
924.3129
924.2053
920.8578
920.3241
919.5934
919.3556
917.9280
917.6517
917.3046
916.7861
915.7113
915.5530
913.9353
911.5186
909.1084
908.4165
908.4115
908.33%
906.3200

0 904.4579
904.3428
904.2285
898.9102
898.1611
898.0497
895.7630
893.7148
892.5019
892.2678
891.3734
886.4572
886.1749
885.6061
885.4880
883.9343
883.3319
882.6399
880.8050
880.7479
878.7809
875.4800
871.4955
871.3057
870.3135
870.1178
869.1735
868.2691
868.1160
868.0602
866.8586
866.7684
865.9380
864.2020
863.6774
859.0283
858.9312
857.2985
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17.1115
17.2684
17.4254
17.5824
17.7394
17.8964
18.0534
18.2104
18.3673
18.5243
18.6813
18.8383
18.9953
19.1523
19.3093
19.4662
19.6232
19.7802
19.9372
20.0942
20.2512
20.4082
20.5651
20.7221
20.8791
21.0361
21.1931
21.3501
21.5071
21.6641
21.8210
21.9780
22.1350
22.2920
22.4490
22.6060
22.7630
22.9199
23.0769
23.2339
23.3909
23.5479
23.7049
23.8619
24.0188
24.1758
24.3328
24.4898
24.6468
24.8038
24.9608
251177
25.2747
25.4317
25.5887
25.7457
25.9027
26.0597
26.2166
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De Ridder - De Backer

Gyselbrecht Georges & Laurens & Matthias
Lanckriet Ludo & Ruben

Van Gaver Tomé& Marnik

Mehmedov Tuncher

Brootcoorens Eric - De Leye Marleen
Van Den Eeckhout Marc
Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Spiers Bram

Vandenheede Freddy & Jacques
Beke Gentil

Meersman Gstaaf

Matthijs August

Hundelgem
Knesselare

Adegem
Moortsele

Eeklo
Geraardsbergen
Kalken

Zingem
Leupegem
Zingem
Sint-Maria-Lierde
Kieldrecht (Beveren)
Schoonaarde

305729-82
208124-59
191518-40
307639-52
308582-25
251453-29
182689-38
254869-50
255442-41
254869-50
115852-34
136596-20
107976-15
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26
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BE4207757-17
BE4065664-17
BE4078868-17
BE4207263-17
BE4069244-17
BE4037457-17
BE4083502-17
BE4200083-17
BE4013303-17
BE4200095-17
BE4166161-17
BE4096643-17
BE4122719-17

19:29:25
19:45:49
19:57:43
19:41:30
20:00:39
19:28:28
19:58:08
19:31:51
19:20:41
19:34:.22
19:30:25
20:42:09
20:08:23

LA 0oN 2 02 00 =0 44w

856.8419
856.5719
853.6271
853.5076
852.6997
852.0553
851.9465
851.7269
851.6892
848.8855
848.8777
845.7642
839.3962

26.3736
26.5306
26.6876
26.8446
27.0016
27.1586
27.3155
27.4725
27.6295
27.7865
27.9435
28.1005
28.2575
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